Score-HIGHSEAL
2
Quality Assurance:
API-6D ISO-9001:2000
CE-PEDAPI QMS Registered
BVQI-ISO
API-607 4th
DNV Certification

STYLE CLASS SIZE MATERIAL MATERIAL MATERIAL MATERIAL FEATURES
Score Energy Products, Inc. HIGH-SEAL® Valve Model
Numbering System - January 2004
–
–
–
–
–
–
Score-HIGHSEAL
4
Design Standards:
ANSI B16.34 Valves-Wafer, Lugged, Flanged and
Butt-weld ends
ANSI B16.34 Shell Testing to ANSI B16.34 and
MSS-SP61
ANSI B16.5 Pipe Flanges and Fittings
(24” and smaller)
API-609-5 th Butterfly valves, Lug Type and Wafer Type
Edition to meet Face to Face dimensions of API-
609 Category B Valves. Double Flanged
Valves To ISO 5752 short Pattern, B16.10
Gate Valve Face to Face dimensions.
API-6D Maintained since March 6/2000 and Hard
copy of Certificates available on request
AWWA C504 High-Seal Model GFB meets AWWA
C-504
CE-PED HIGH-SEAL valves meet the requirements
of CE-PED.
CRN # Provincial registration #’s available on
request
Fire-Safe API607 4th edition , BS6755Part II Fire
tested.
ISO9001:2000 Score-HIGH-SEAL registered to
ISO-9001:2000
ISO 5211 HIGH-SEAL top-works of valves meet the
requirements OF ISO 5211.
MSS-SP-25 Standard marking system for valves,
fittings, Flanges, and Unions.
MSS-SP-61 Pressure testing of steel valves
(Seat tested to MSS-SP-61) No Leakage is
permitted for resilient seated valves.
MSS-SP-68 High Pressure Test - Double Offset
soft seated Butterfly valves.
NACE 2002 Nace HIGH-SEAL valves comply with NACE
2002 Documentation and Test report (3.1B
requirements) showing hardness and
Chemical Compositions for All.
API-607 4th Edition
Fire-Test
Score-HIGHSEAL